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Item description:

Catalog info (names/pages):
Color(s):

Material:

Print Position:
Print Method:
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Print Max. colours:
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Length:
Width:

Export:
Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:

Itemnumber: 11962301 Boarding pass org. silver/blue
Boarding pass organizer. Trendy colored lightweight organizer for

CentriX

storing your boarding pass, money, credit cards and other small travel

items. 210D polyester.
The Catalogue 2012 241
Silver / Ice blue

210D polyester.

Front, Centered
Transfer

50

50

4

2.98 EUR

13,5cm
21,5cm

200 pcs
10 kg
32cmx49cm x 26 cm
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